
- 3b -

 PREPARATION BLANK SUMMARY

Metals

Client:  

Instrument:

SDG No.:  Pacific Commercial Services Inc.

CV1

Q3574

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PB170490TB WATER Batch Number: PB170511 Prep Date: 11/12/2025

 Conc

 QualSample ID Analyte

Result 

(ug/L)

Acceptance

Limit Run

Analysis

 Time

Analysis

 Date  M

 CRQL

ug/L

LOD

ug/L

Mercury <2 2.00 CV 11/12/2025 LB13786815:23U0.76 1.60

PB170493TB WATER Batch Number: PB170511 Prep Date: 11/12/2025

 Conc

 QualSample ID Analyte

Result 

(ug/L)

Acceptance

Limit Run

Analysis

 Time

Analysis

 Date  M

 CRQL

ug/L

LOD

ug/L

Mercury <2 2.00 CV 11/12/2025 LB13786815:25U0.76 1.60

PB170511BL WATER Batch Number: PB170511 Prep Date: 11/12/2025

 Conc

 QualSample ID Analyte

Result 

(ug/L)

Acceptance

Limit Run

Analysis

 Time

Analysis

 Date  M

 CRQL

ug/L

LOD

ug/L

Mercury <0.2 0.20 CV 11/12/2025 LB13786814:51U0.076 0.16



- 3b -

 PREPARATION BLANK SUMMARY

Metals

Client:  

Instrument:

SDG No.:  Pacific Commercial Services Inc.

P4

Q3574

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PB170490TB WATER Batch Number: PB170507 Prep Date: 11/12/2025

 Conc

 QualSample ID Analyte

Result 

(ug/L)

Acceptance

Limit Run

Analysis

 Time

Analysis

 Date  M

 CRQL

ug/L

LOD

ug/L

Arsenic <5 10.0 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:34U2.56 7.50

Barium <25 50.0 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:34U7.28 12.5

Cadmium <1.5 3.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:34J0.25 0.75

Chromium <2.5 5.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:34J2.5 2.50

Lead <3 6.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:34U1.15 4.80

Selenium <5 10.0 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:34U4.82 8.00

Silver <2.5 5.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:34U0.81 2.50

PB170493TB WATER Batch Number: PB170507 Prep Date: 11/12/2025

 Conc

 QualSample ID Analyte

Result 

(ug/L)

Acceptance

Limit Run

Analysis

 Time

Analysis

 Date  M

 CRQL

ug/L

LOD

ug/L

Arsenic <5 10.0 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:38U2.56 7.50

Barium <25 50.0 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:38U7.28 12.5

Cadmium <1.5 3.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:38U0.25 0.75

Chromium <2.5 5.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:38J2.5 2.50

Lead <3 6.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:38U1.15 4.80

Selenium <5 10.0 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:38U4.82 8.00

Silver <2.5 5.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:38U0.81 2.50

PB170507BL WATER Batch Number: PB170507 Prep Date: 11/12/2025

 Conc

 QualSample ID Analyte

Result 

(ug/L)

Acceptance

Limit Run

Analysis

 Time

Analysis

 Date  M

 CRQL

ug/L

LOD

ug/L

Arsenic <5 10.0 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:17U2.56 7.50

Barium <25 50.0 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:17U7.28 12.5

Cadmium <1.5 3.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:17U0.25 0.75

Chromium <2.5 5.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:17U1.06 2.50

Lead <3 6.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:17U1.15 4.80

Selenium <5 10.0 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:17U4.82 8.00

Silver <2.5 5.00 P 11/12/2025 LB13788318:17U0.81 2.50


